ZACAZ

Station

Leclerc - Sodiplec
Niort-Chateaudrie

A83 - Aire de la Chateaudrie
79160 - Villiers-en-Plaine

Sur A83 : Nantes &#8594; Niort -

km 133
46.428674 -0.506997

14/05/24
1.990€

14/05/24

Gasoil+ Gasoil

02/05/24
1.930€

14/05/24
1.848€

Liste des stations pour Villiers-en-Plaine ( 79160 )

E85

14/05/24
0.940€

GPL

14/05/24
1.060€
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